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200602080000
64250

02/08/2006
09:51:47

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILHITE
APRIL

200608290004
26900

08/29/2006
03:45:41

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CANTLEY
NANCY KAY

200503220001
27910

200609010004
31430

09/01/2006
08:54:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STAED JOHN
J

200504260001
99260

200601190000
31650

01/19/2006
04:08:10

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILHITE
JASON F

200602070000
62300

02/07/2006
12:04:30

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MONTALBANO
SAVERIO J

199203230000
08437

200604110001
67660

04/11/2006
01:18:14

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
VICTOR AKA

200407130003
85730

200612200006
19980

12/20/2006
01:53:17

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON,
WAYNE O

10 84 Lot#:92
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

200602170000
80870

02/17/2006
02:37:09

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FORREST,
KELAN A

19 75 Lot#:53
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

200606260003
05050

06/26/2006
12:07:10

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VICK,
TERRELL D

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200608150003
95720

08/15/2006
08:11:26

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
EDWIN T

22 123 Lot#:27
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE


