Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602080000 64250	02/08/2006 09:51:47	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILHITE APRIL						
200608290004 26900	08/29/2006 03:45:41	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CANTLEY NANCY KAY					200503220001 27910	
200609010004 31430	09/01/2006 08:54:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STAED JOHN J					200504260001 99260	
200601190000 31650	01/19/2006 04:08:10	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILHITE JASON F						
200602070000 62300	02/07/2006 12:04:30	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTALBANO SAVERIO J					199203230000 08437	
200604110001 67660	04/11/2006 01:18:14	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS VICTOR AKA					200407130003 85730	
200612200006 19980	12/20/2006 01:53:17	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON, WAYNE O			10	84		Lot#:92 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
200602170000 80870	02/17/2006 02:37:09	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORREST, KELAN A			19	75		Lot#:53 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD FIRST ADDITION
200606260003 05050	06/26/2006 12:07:10	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICK, TERRELL D						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200608150003 95720	08/15/2006 08:11:26	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, EDWIN T			22	123		Lot#:27 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE